HOLLOW LOG SUPER FUND

Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

Income

Investment Income
Trust Distributions
Dividends Received
Interest Received
Property Income
Investment Gains
Changes in Market Values
Contribution Income
Employer Contributions
Total Income

Expenses
Accountancy Fees
Administration Costs
ATO Supervisory Levy
Auditor's Remuneration
Depreciation
Property Expenses - Advertising
Property Expenses - Agents Management Fees
Property Expenses - Council Rates
Property Expenses - Insurance Premium
Property Expenses - Legal Fees
Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance
Property Expenses - Strata Levy Fees
Property Expenses - Sundry Expenses
Property Expenses - Water Rates

Total Expenses

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax

Income Tax Expense
Benefits accrued as a result of operations

19/11/2019 12:07:19

Refer to compilation report

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Note 2019 2018
$ $

12 332.63 594.52

11 9,368.44 9,814.83

16,555.22 13,510.04

13 18,880.00 21,560.00

14 7,816.83 17,710.42

13,370.34 38,497.27

66,323.46 101,687.08

1,457.50 1,320.00

145.00 0.00

259.00 259.00

605.00 550.00

1,283.97 4,046.85

66.00 0.00

1,729.94 1,897.28

1,575.80 1,498.40

344.76 369.24

407.00 0.00

961.50 99.00

3,326.33 3,066.00

25.00 93.50

1,189.91 1,132.98

13,376.71 14,332.25

52,946.75 87,354.83

15 4,914.63 10,439.85

48,032.12 76,914.98




HOLLOW LOG SUPER FUND

Detailed Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

Income

Investment Income

Trust Distributions
Allstate Explorations NI - Ordinary Fully Paid
Lendlease Group

Dividends Received
Fortescue Metals Group Ltd
Medibank Private Limited
National Australia Bank Limited
Origin Energy Limited
RIO Tinto Limited
Suncorp Group Limited
Westpac Banking Corporation

Interest Received
National Australia Bank Limited
Suncorp - Business Invest A/C*0944
Term Deposit Suncorp

Property Income
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne

Contribution Income

Employer Contributions - Concessional
Gloria June Goddard
Keith Richard Goddard

Investment Gains
Realised Movements in Market Value
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
Origin Energy Limited
RIO Tinto Limited
Suncorp Group Limited
Westpac Banking Corporation

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)
Lendlease Group

Unrealised Movements in Market Value
Fixed Interest Securities (Australian) - Unitised
National Australia Bank Limited

Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential)
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Refer to compilation report

19/11/2019 12:07:22

2019

53.27
279.36

332.63

1,020.00
494.72
2,514.60
177.00
3,041.72
541.20
1,579.20

9,368.44

1,252.08
714.10
14,589.04

16,555.22

18,880.00

18,880.00

5,745.49
7,624.85

13,370.34

(856.05)
21,551.11
(858.50)
5,378.39

25,214.95

(1,587.45)

(1,587.45)

(18.00)
(18.00)

3,938.85
3,938.85

cleave

ACCOUNTING

2018

151.14
443.38

594.52

514.28
671.13
3,592.28
0.00
2,092.86
688.28
2,256.00

9,814.83

1,199.34
575.28
11,735.42

13,510.04

21,560.00

~ 21560.00

5,330.74
33,166.53

38,497.27

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

(234.00)
(234.00)

5,922.85
5,922.85



HOLLOW LOG SUPER FUND

Detailed Operating Statement

For the year ended 30 June 2019

Fortescue Metals Group Ltd
Medibank Private Limited
National Australia Bank Limited
Origin Energy Limited

RIO Tinto Limited

Suncorp Group Limited
Westpac Banking Corporation

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)
Allstate Explorations NI - Ordinary Fully Paid
Lendlease Group

Changes in Market Values

Total Income

Expenses

Accountancy Fees
Administration Costs
ATO Supervisory Levy
Auditor's Remuneration

Depreciation

4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne
Dishwasher - 4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne

Property Expenses - Advertising
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne

Property Expenses - Agents Management Fees
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne

Property Expenses - Council Rates
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne

Property Expenses - Insurance Premium
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne

Property Expenses - Legal Fees
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne

Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne

Property Expenses - Strata Levy Fees
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne

19/11/2019 12:07:22

2019
$

4,630.00
2,185.95
(876.30)

(3,663.20)
(13,057.21)
307.15
(6,962.00)

(17,435.61)

1,099.89
(3,395.80)

T (2.295.91)
7,816.83

66,323.46

1,457.50
145.00
259.00
605.00

2,466.50

1,069.00
214.97

1,283.97

66.00
66.00

1,729.94
1,729.94

1,575.80
1,575.80

344.76
344.76

407.00
407.00

961.50
961.50

3,326.33

Refer to compilation report

2018
$

(830.00)
460.20
(2,768.60)
5,610.90
8,068.00
(151.80)

(1,016.07)

9,372.63

563.34
2,085.60

2,648.94

17,710.42

101,687.08

1,320.00
0.00
259.00
550.00

2,129.00

3,792.70
254.15

4,046.85

0.00
0.00

1,897.28
1,897.28

1,498.40
1,498.40

369.24
369.24

0.00
0.00

99.00
99.00

3,066.00



HOLLOW LOG SUPER FUND

Detailed Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

Property Expenses - Sundry Expenses
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne

Property Expenses - Water Rates
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne

Total Expenses

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax
Income Tax Expense

Income Tax Expense
Total Income Tax

Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Refer to compilation report

19/11/2019 12:07:22

2019
$

3,326.33

25.00
25.00

1,189.91
1,189.91

13,376.71

52,946.75

4,914.63
4,914.63
48,032.12

2018
$

3,066.00

93.50
93.50

1,132.98
1,132.98

14,332.25

87,354.83

10,439.85
10,439.85
76,914.98



HOLLOW LOG SUPER FUND

Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2019

Assets

Investments

Fixed Interest Securities (Australian) - Unitised
Fixtures and Fittings (at written down value) - Unitised
Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential)
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

Total Investments

Other Assets

Sundry Debtors

Distributions Receivable

Suncorp - Business Management A/C*4562
Suncorp - Business Invest A/C*0944

Term Deposit Suncorp

Income Tax Refundable

Total Other Assets

Total Assets
Less:

Liabilities

Income Tax Payable

PAYG Payable
Total Liabilities

Net assets available to pay benefits
Represented by:
Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Goddard, Keith Richard - Accumulation
Goddard, Gloria June - Accumulation

Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Refer to compilation report

19/11/2019 12:07:22

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Note 2019 2018

$ $
2 30,522.00 30,540.00
3 859.88 1,074.85
4 420,000.00 417,130.15
5 56,338.55 135,769.40
6 5,386.08 17,492.01
513,106.51 602,006.41
43,186.66 1,499.16
0.00 30.84
3,417.58 2,872.57
625,805.70 35,143.35
0.00 499,159.21
3,028.37 0.00
675,438.31 538,705.13
1,188,544.82 1,140,711.54
0.00 414.84
1,986.00 1,770.00
1,986.00 2,184.84
1,186,558.82 1,138,526.70

8,9

701,364.98 673,191.42
485,193.84 465,335.28
1,186,558.82 1,138,526.70




HOLLOW LOG SUPER FUND C[ea\/e

Detailed Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2019

Note 2019 2018
$ $

Assets
Investments
Fixed Interest Securities (Australian) - Unitised 2

National Australia Bank Limited 30,522.00 30,540.00
Fixtures and Fittings (at written down value) - Unitised 3

Dishwasher - 4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne 859.88 1,074.85
Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential) 4

4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne 420,000.00 417,130.15
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian) 5

Suncorp Group Limited 0.00 9,629.40

Origin Energy Limited 0.00 17,753.10

Fortescue Metals Group Ltd 9,020.00 4,390.00

Westpac Banking Corporation 0.00 24,612.00

National Australia Bank Limited 33,934.40 34,810.70

Medibank Private Limited 13,384.15 11,198.20

RIO Tinto Limited 0.00 33,376.00
Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian) 6

Allstate Explorations NI - Ordinary Fully Paid 5,386.08 4,417.41

Lendlease Group 0.00 13,074.60
Total Investments 513,106.51 602,006.41
Other Assets
Bank Accounts 7

Suncorp - Business Management A/C*4562 3,417.58 2,872.57

Suncorp - Business Invest A/C*0944 625,805.70 35,143.35
Term Deposits 7

Term Deposit Suncorp 0.00 499,159.21
Distributions Receivable

Lendlease Group 0.00 30.84
Sundry Debtors 43,186.66 1,499.16
Income Tax Refundable 3,028.37 0.00
Total Other Assets 675,438.31 538,705.13
Total Assets 1,188,544.82 1,140,711.54
Less:
Liabilities
Income Tax Payable 0.00 414.84
PAYG Payable 1,986.00 1,770.00
Total Liabilities 1,986.00 2,184.84

Refer to compilation report
19/11/2019  12:07:23



HOLLOW LOG SUPER FUND

Detailed Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2019

Net assets available to pay benefits

Represented By :

Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts
Goddard, Keith Richard - Accumulation

Goddard, Gloria June - Accumulation

Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Refer to compilation report
19/11/2019  12:07:23

Note 2019 2018
$ $
1,186,558.82 1,138,526.70
8,9
701,364.98 673,191.42
485,193.84 465,335.28
1,186,558.82 1,138,526.70




HOLLOW LOG SUPER FUND Clea\/e

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

Distributions Received (23800)

Allstate Explorations NI - Ordinary Fully Paid (ALX.AX)

05/10/2018 Atlas div [Return Of Capital] 3.81 3.81 CR
05/04/2019 Atlas 49.46 53.27 CR
53.27 53.27 CR

Lendlease Group (LLC.AX)

21/09/2018 LLC dist [System Matched Income Data] 200.16 200.16 CR
20/03/2019 LLC Div [System Matched Income Data] 79.20 279.36 CR
and tax statement
279.36 279.36 CR
Dividends Received (23900)
Fortescue Metals Group Ltd (FMG.AX)
02/10/2018 FMG div [System Matched Income Data] 120.00 120.00 CR
22/03/2019 FMG div [System Matched Income Data] 300.00 420.00 CR
14/06/2019 FMG div [System Matched Income Data] 600.00 1,020.00 CR
1,020.00 1,020.00 CR
Medibank Private Limited (MPL.AX)
27/09/2018 medibank div [System Matched Income 276.12 276.12 CR
Data]
28/03/2019 Medibank div [System Matched Income 218.60 494.72 CR
Data]
494.72 494.72 CR
National Australia Bank Limited (NAB.AX)
05/07/2018 NAB Div [System Matched Income 1,257.30 1,257.30 CR
Data]
14/12/2018 nab div [System Matched Income Data] 1,257.30 2,514.60 CR
2,514.60 2,514.60 CR
Origin Energy Limited (ORG.AX)
29/03/2019 origin energy div [System Matched 177.00 177.00 CR
Income Data]
177.00 177.00 CR
RIO Tinto Limited (RIO.AX)
20/09/2018 Rio div [System Matched Income Data] 683.36 683.36 CR
18/04/2019 Rio div [System Matched Income Data] 2,358.36 3,041.72 CR
3,041.72 3,041.72 CR
Suncorp Group Limited (SUN.AX)
19/09/2018 Sun div [System Matched Income Data] 316.80 316.80 CR
02/04/2019 sundiv [System Matched Income Data] 171.60 488.40 CR
03/05/2019 Sundiv [System Matched Income Data] 52.80 541.20 CR
541.20 541.20 CR
Westpac Banking Corporation (WBC.AX)
04/07/2018 WBC Div [System Matched Income Data] 789.60 789.60 CR
20/12/2018 WBC Div [System Matched Income Data] 789.60 1,579.20 CR

19/11/2019 12:07:23



HOLLOW LOG SUPER FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
Date

1,579.20 1,579.20 CR

Contributions (24200)

(Contributions) Goddard, Gloria June - Accumulation (GODGLOO00001A)
03/07/2018 super 61.85 61.85 CR
04/07/2018 super 60.18 122.03 CR
13/07/2018 super 149.66 271.69 CR
27/07/2018 super 149.66 421.35 CR
01/08/2018 super 100.81 522.16 CR
07/08/2018 super 78.68 600.84 CR
10/08/2018 super 149.66 750.50 CR
24/08/2018 super 149.66 900.16 CR
07/09/2018 super 174.83 1,074.99 CR
21/09/2018 super 154.90 1,229.89 CR
03/10/2018 super 44.25 1,274.14 CR
05/10/2018 super 154.90 1,429.04 CR
19/10/2018 super 154.90 1,583.94 CR
02/11/2018 super 154.90 1,738.84 CR
05/11/2018 super 77.45 1,816.29 CR
07/11/2018 super 77.06 1,893.35 CR
16/11/2018 super 154.90 2,048.25 CR
30/11/2018 super 154.90 2,203.15 CR
04/12/2018 super 71.30 2,274.45 CR
17/12/2018 super 155.52 2,429.97 CR
28/12/2018 super 156.45 2,586.42 CR
08/01/2019 super 56.55 2,642.97 CR
11/01/2019 super 156.45 2,799.42 CR
25/01/2019 super 156.45 2,955.87 CR
11/02/2019 super 156.45 3,112.32 CR
22/02/2019 super 156.45 3,268.77 CR
05/03/2019 super 93.42 3,362.19 CR
08/03/2019 super 156.45 3,518.64 CR
22/03/2019 super 156.45 3,675.09 CR
05/04/2019 super 95.27 3,770.36 CR
09/04/2019 super 156.45 3,926.81 CR
26/04/2019 super 219.03 4,145.84 CR
03/05/2019 super 312.90 4,458.74 CR
06/05/2019 super 97.73 4,556.47 CR
21/05/2019 super 312.90 4,869.37 CR
03/06/2019 super 312.90 5,182.27 CR
14/06/2019 super 312.90 5,495.17 CR
28/06/2019 super 250.32 5,745.49 CR

5,745.49 5,745.49 CR
(Contributions) Goddard, Keith Richard - Accumulation (GODKEIO0001A)
23/07/2018 super 187.85 187.85 CR
10/08/2018 super 254.08 441.93 CR
20/08/2018 super 3,834.72 4,276.65 CR
26/09/2018 super 175.10 4,451.75 CR

19/11/2019 12:07:23



HOLLOW LOG SUPER FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
22/10/2018 super 295.37 4,747.12 CR
20/11/2018 super 416.34 5,163.46 CR
27/12/2018 super 330.30 5,493.76 CR
22/01/2019 super 256.23 5,749.99 CR
15/03/2019 super 300.98 6,050.97 CR
10/04/2019 super 378.02 6,428.99 CR
10/04/2019 super 412.34 6,841.33 CR
03/06/2019 super 381.80 7,223.13 CR
28/06/2019 super 401.72 7,624.85 CR
7,624.85 7,624.85 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
31/01/2019 Revaluation - 30/01/2019 @ $13.000000 1,049.40 1,049.40 DR
(System Price) - 660.000000 Units on
hand (SUN.AX)
31/01/2019 Revaluation - 30/01/2019 @ $87.300000 1,544.00 494.60 CR
(System Price) - 400.000000 Units on
hand (RIO.AX)
31/01/2019 Revaluation - 30/01/2019 @ $24.250000 4,013.20 3,518.60 DR
(System Price) - 1,270.000000 Units on
hand (NAB.AX)
31/01/2019 Revaluation - 30/01/2019 @ $25.190000 3,452.40 6,971.00 DR
(System Price) - 840.000000 Units on
hand (WBC.AX)
31/01/2019 Revaluation - 30/01/2019 @ $6.520000 61.83 6,909.17 DR
(System Price) - 687.000000 Units on
hand (ALX.AX)
31/01/2019 Revaluation - 30/01/2019 @ $2.640000 1,073.80 7,982.97 DR
(System Price) - 3,835.000000 Units on
hand (MPL.AX)
31/01/2019 Revaluation - 30/01/2019 @ 420.00 7,562.97 DR
$103.200000 (System Price) -
300.000000 Units on hand (NABPE.AX)
31/01/2019 Revaluation - 30/01/2019 @ $12.310000 4,950.00 12,512.97 DR
(System Price) - 660.000000 Units on
hand (LLC.AX)
31/01/2019 Revaluation - 30/01/2019 @ $5.420000 1,030.00 11,482.97 DR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on
hand (FMG.AX)
31/01/2019 Revaluation - 30/01/2019 @ $7.170000 5,062.20 16,545.17 DR
(System Price) - 1,770.000000 Units on
hand (ORG.AX)
28/02/2019 Revaluation - 27/02/2019 @ $13.330000 217.80 16,327.37 DR
(System Price) - 660.000000 Units on
hand (SUN.AX)
28/02/2019 Revaluation - 27/02/2019 @ $95.120000 3,128.00 13,199.37 DR
(System Price) - 400.000000 Units on
hand (RIO.AX)
28/02/2019 Revaluation - 27/02/2019 @ $24.810000 711.20 12,488.17 DR
(System Price) - 1,270.000000 Units on
hand (NAB.AX)
28/02/2019 Revaluation - 27/02/2019 @ $26.700000 1,268.40 11,219.77 DR

(System Price) - 840.000000 Units on
hand (WBC.AX)

19/11/2019 12:07:23



HOLLOW LOG SUPER FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
28/02/2019 Revaluation - 27/02/2019 @ $7.120000 412.20 10,807.57 DR

(System Price) - 687.000000 Units on
hand (ALX.AX)
28/02/2019 Revaluation - 27/02/2019 @ $2.830000 728.65 10,078.92 DR
(System Price) - 3,835.000000 Units on
hand (MPL.AX)

28/02/2019 Revaluation - 27/02/2019 @ 210.00 10,288.92 DR
$102.500000 (System Price) -
300.000000 Units on hand (NABPE.AX)

28/02/2019 Revaluation - 27/02/2019 @ $12.760000 297.00 9,991.92 DR
(System Price) - 660.000000 Units on
hand (LLC.AX)

28/02/2019 Revaluation - 27/02/2019 @ $6.390000 970.00 9,021.92 DR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on
hand (FMG.AX)

28/02/2019 Revaluation - 27/02/2019 @ $7.360000 336.30 8,685.62 DR
(System Price) - 1,770.000000 Units on
hand (ORG.AX)

31/03/2019 Revaluation - 29/03/2019 @ $13.780000 297.00 8,388.62 DR
(System Price) - 660.000000 Units on
hand (SUN.AX)

31/03/2019 Revaluation - 29/03/2019 @ $97.910000 1,116.00 7,272.62 DR
(System Price) - 400.000000 Units on
hand (RIO.AX)

31/03/2019 Revaluation - 29/03/2019 @ $25.270000 584.20 6,688.42 DR
(System Price) - 1,270.000000 Units on
hand (NAB.AX)

31/03/2019 Revaluation - 29/03/2019 @ $25.920000 655.20 7,343.62 DR
(System Price) - 840.000000 Units on
hand (WBC.AX)

31/03/2019 Revaluation - 29/03/2019 @ $7.220000 68.70 7,274.92 DR
(System Price) - 687.000000 Units on
hand (ALX.AX)

31/03/2019 Revaluation - 29/03/2019 @ $2.760000 268.45 7,543.37 DR
(System Price) - 3,835.000000 Units on
hand (MPL.AX)

31/03/2019 Revaluation - 29/03/2019 @ 150.00 7,393.37 DR
$103.000000 (System Price) -
300.000000 Units on hand (NABPE.AX)

31/03/2019 Revaluation - 29/03/2019 @ $12.380000 250.80 7,644.17 DR
(System Price) - 660.000000 Units on
hand (LLC.AX)

31/03/2019 Revaluation - 29/03/2019 @ $7.110000 720.00 6,924.17 DR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on
hand (FMG.AX)

31/03/2019 Revaluation - 29/03/2019 @ $7.200000 283.20 7,207.37 DR
(System Price) - 1,770.000000 Units on
hand (ORG.AX)

10/04/2019 commsec (Auto reprocessed due to 1,587.45 8,794.82 DR
distribution entered / deleted on
20/03/2019) (LLC.AX)

10/04/2019 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 1,508.00 7,286.82 DR
10/04/2019 (LLC.AX)

26/04/2019 commsec (ORG.AX) 856.05 8,142.87 DR

26/04/2019 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 1,345.90 6,796.97 DR
26/04/2019 (ORG.AX)

29/04/2019 commsec (WBC.AX) 5,378.39 1,418.58 DR

19/11/2019 12:07:23



HOLLOW LOG SUPER FUND
General Ledger

For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
29/04/2019 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 4,122.80 5,541.38 DR
29/04/2019 (WBC.AX)
07/05/2019 commsec (SUN.AX) 858.50 6,399.88 DR
07/05/2019 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 841.75 5,558.13 DR
07/05/2019 (SUN.AX)
28/06/2019 To take up sale of RIO Shares Sale 21,551.11 15,992.98 CR
proceeds not yet received into bank
account (RIO.AX)
28/06/2019 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 18,845.21 2,852.23 DR
28/06/2019 (RIO.AX)
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $26.720000 1,841.50 1,010.73 DR
(System Price) - 1,270.000000 Units on
hand (NAB.AX)
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $7.840000 557.16 453.57 DR
(System Price) - 687.000000 Units on
hand (ALX.AX)
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $3.490000 2,799.55 2,345.98 CR
(System Price) - 3,835.000000 Units on
hand (MPL.AX)
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ 378.00 1,967.98 CR
$101.740000 (System Price) -
300.000000 Units on hand (NABPE.AX)
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $9.020000 1,910.00 3,877.98 CR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on
hand (FMG.AX)
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ 859.88 4,737.86 CR
$420,000.000000 (Net Asset Value) -
1.000000 Units on hand (410MITCHAM)
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ 3,078.97 7,816.83 CR
$420,000.000000 (Net Asset Value) -
1.000000 Units on hand (410MITCHAM)
47,916.66 55,733.49 7,816.83 CR
Interest Received (25000)
Suncorp - Business Invest A/C*0944 (MET200010944)
31/07/2018 interest 50.36 50.36 CR
31/08/2018 interest 51.20 101.56 CR
30/09/2018 interest 53.93 155.49 CR
31/10/2018 interest 58.21 213.70 CR
30/11/2018 interest 34.14 247.84 CR
31/12/2018 interest 9.42 257.26 CR
31/01/2019 interest 9.68 266.94 CR
28/02/2019 interest 9.91 276.85 CR
31/03/2019 interest 14.81 291.66 CR
30/04/2019 interest 18.29 309.95 CR
31/05/2019 interest 47.88 357.83 CR
30/06/2019 interest 356.27 714.10 CR
714.10 714.10 CR
National Australia Bank Limited (NABPE.AX)
20/09/2018 NABPE div [System Matched Income 324.60 324.60 CR
Data]
20/12/2018 NABPE div [System Matched Income 308.16 632.76 CR
Data]
20/03/2019 NABPE div [System Matched Income 315.33 948.09 CR

19/11/2019 12:07:23



HOLLOW LOG SUPER FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Data]
20/06/2019 NABPE div [System Matched Income 303.99 1,252.08 CR
Data]
1,252.08 1,252.08 CR
Term Deposit Suncorp (SUNCORPTD)
17/11/2018 interest 6,039.14 6,039.14 CR
20/11/2018 interest 8,549.90 14,589.04 CR
14,589.04 14,589.04 CR
Property Income (28000)
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne (410MITCHAM)
01/08/2018 rent 441.84 441.84 CR
02/10/2018 rent 234.08 675.92 CR
01/11/2018 rent 799.48 1,475.40 CR
03/12/2018 rent 1,245.26 2,720.66 CR
02/01/2019 rent 1,681.70 4,402.36 CR
01/02/2019 rent 657.40 5,059.76 CR
01/04/2019 rent 1,001.52 6,061.28 CR
01/05/2019 rent 876.22 6,937.50 CR
03/06/2019 rent 1,344.26 8,281.76 CR
30/06/2019 to take up rent receivable 1,316.76 9,598.52 CR
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses as per 9,281.48 18,880.00 CR
rental statement
18,880.00 18,880.00 CR
Accountancy Fees (30100)
Accountancy Fees (30100)
06/12/2018 invoice 1,457.50 1,457.50 DR
1,457.50 1,457.50 DR
Administration Costs (30200)
Administration Costs (30200)
02/08/2018 NAB cards [ESA fee ] 145.00 145.00 DR
145.00 145.00 DR
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
25/06/2019 ATO 259.00 259.00 DR
259.00 259.00 DR
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
06/12/2018 invoice 605.00 605.00 DR
605.00 605.00 DR
Depreciation (33400)
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne (410MITCHAM)
30/06/2019 to take up depreciation as per schedule 1,069.00 1,069.00 DR
1,069.00 1,069.00 DR
Dishwasher - 4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne (DISHWASHER)
30/06/2019 Depreciation for the period {2019} 0.00 DR

19/11/2019 12:07:23



HOLLOW LOG SUPER FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
30/06/2019 Depreciation for the period {2019} 214.97 214.97 DR
214.97 214.97 DR
Property Expenses - Advertising (41920)
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne (410MITCHAM)
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses as per 66.00 66.00 DR
rental statement
66.00 66.00 DR
Property Expenses - Agents Management Fees (41930)
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne (410MITCHAM)
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses as per 159.54 159.54 DR
rental statement
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses as per 1,510.40 1,669.94 DR
rental statement
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses as per 60.00 1,729.94 DR
rental statement
1,729.94 1,729.94 DR
Property Expenses - Council Rates (41960)
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne (410MITCHAM)
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses as per 1,575.80 1,575.80 DR
rental statement
1,575.80 1,575.80 DR
Property Expenses - Insurance Premium (41980)
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne (410MITCHAM)
21/11/2018 insurance 344.76 344.76 DR
344.76 344.76 DR
Property Expenses - Legal Fees (42030)
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne (410MITCHAM)
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses as per 407.00 407.00 DR
rental statement
407.00 407.00 DR
Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance (42060)
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne (410MITCHAM)
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses as per 99.00 99.00 DR
rental statement
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses as per 65.00 164.00 DR
rental statement
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses as per 357.50 521.50 DR
rental statement
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses as per 110.00 631.50 DR
rental statement
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses as per 330.00 961.50 DR
rental statement
961.50 961.50 DR
Property Expenses - Strata Levy Fees (42100)
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne (410MITCHAM)
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses as per 3,326.33 3,326.33 DR
rental statement
3,326.33 3,326.33 DR
Property Expenses - Sundry Expenses (42110)
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne (410MITCHAM)
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses as per 25.00 25.00 DR
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rental statement
25.00 25.00 DR
Property Expenses - Water Rates (42150)
4/10 Mitcham Street Gaythorne (410MITCHAM)
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses as per 1,189.91 1,189.91 DR
rental statement
1,189.91 1,189.91 DR
Income Tax Expense (48500)
Income Tax Expense (48500)
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Franking Credits 4,015.05 4,015.05 CR
Adjustment - 30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - TFN Credits Adjustment 1.00 4,016.05 CR
- 30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Foreign Credits 0.32 4,016.37 CR
Adjustment - 30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 8,931.00 4,914.63 DR
30/06/2019
8,931.00 4,016.37 4,914.63 DR
Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)
Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)
03/07/2018 System Member Journals 52.57 52.57 DR
04/07/2018 System Member Journals 51.15 103.72 DR
13/07/2018 System Member Journals 127.21 230.93 DR
23/07/2018 System Member Journals 159.67 390.60 DR
27/07/2018 System Member Journals 127.21 517.81 DR
01/08/2018 System Member Journals 85.69 603.50 DR
07/08/2018 System Member Journals 66.88 670.38 DR
10/08/2018 System Member Journals 127.21 797.59 DR
10/08/2018 System Member Journals 215.97 1,013.56 DR
20/08/2018 System Member Journals 3,259.51 4,273.07 DR
24/08/2018 System Member Journals 127.21 4,400.28 DR
07/09/2018 System Member Journals 148.61 4,548.89 DR
21/09/2018 System Member Journals 131.66 4,680.55 DR
26/09/2018 System Member Journals 148.83 4,829.38 DR
03/10/2018 System Member Journals 37.61 4,866.99 DR
05/10/2018 System Member Journals 131.66 4,998.65 DR
19/10/2018 System Member Journals 131.66 5,130.31 DR
22/10/2018 System Member Journals 251.06 5,381.37 DR
02/11/2018 System Member Journals 131.66 5,513.03 DR
05/11/2018 System Member Journals 65.83 5,578.86 DR
07/11/2018 System Member Journals 65.50 5,644.36 DR
16/11/2018 System Member Journals 131.66 5,776.02 DR
20/11/2018 System Member Journals 353.89 6,129.91 DR
30/11/2018 System Member Journals 131.66 6,261.57 DR
04/12/2018 System Member Journals 60.60 6,322.17 DR
17/12/2018 System Member Journals 132.19 6,454.36 DR
27/12/2018 System Member Journals 280.75 6,735.11 DR
28/12/2018 System Member Journals 132.98 6,868.09 DR
08/01/2019 System Member Journals 48.07 6,916.16 DR
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11/01/2019 System Member Journals 132.98 7,049.14 DR
13/01/2019 Profit/Loss Allocation - 13/01/2019 12,614.85 5,565.71 CR
13/01/2019 Profit/Loss Allocation - 13/01/2019 8,719.25 14,284.96 CR
22/01/2019 System Member Journals 217.80 14,067.16 CR
25/01/2019 System Member Journals 132.98 13,934.18 CR
11/02/2019 System Member Journals 132.98 13,801.20 CR
22/02/2019 System Member Journals 132.98 13,668.22 CR
05/03/2019 System Member Journals 79.41 13,588.81 CR
08/03/2019 System Member Journals 132.98 13,455.83 CR
15/03/2019 System Member Journals 255.83 13,200.00 CR
22/03/2019 System Member Journals 132.98 13,067.02 CR
05/04/2019 System Member Journals 80.98 12,986.04 CR
09/04/2019 System Member Journals 132.98 12,853.06 CR
10/04/2019 System Member Journals 321.32 12,531.74 CR
10/04/2019 System Member Journals 350.49 12,181.25 CR
26/04/2019 System Member Journals 186.18 11,995.07 CR
03/05/2019 System Member Journals 265.96 11,729.11 CR
06/05/2019 System Member Journals 83.07 11,646.04 CR
21/05/2019 System Member Journals 265.96 11,380.08 CR
03/06/2019 System Member Journals 265.96 11,114.12 CR
03/06/2019 System Member Journals 324.53 10,789.59 CR
14/06/2019 System Member Journals 265.96 10,523.63 CR
28/06/2019 System Member Journals 212.77 10,310.86 CR
28/06/2019 System Member Journals 341.46 9,969.40 CR
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 38,404.34 28,434.94 DR
30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 26,522.54 54,957.48 DR
30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 4,097.04 50,860.44 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 2,828.32 48,032.12 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2019
76,291.58 28,259.46 48,032.12 DR
Opening Balance (50010)
(Opening Balance) Goddard, Gloria June - Accumulation (GODGLOO00001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 465,335.28 CR
465,335.28 CR
(Opening Balance) Goddard, Keith Richard - Accumulation (GODKEIO0001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 673,191.42 CR
01/07/2018 Fund Ledger Balance Forward at 10.00 673,181.42 CR
01/07/2018 Fund Ledger Balance Forward at 10.00 673,191.42 CR
10.00 10.00 673,191.42 CR
Contributions (52420)
(Contributions) Goddard, Gloria June - Accumulation (GODGLO00001A)
03/07/2018 System Member Journals 61.85 61.85 CR
04/07/2018 System Member Journals 60.18 122.03 CR
13/07/2018 System Member Journals 149.66 271.69 CR
27/07/2018 System Member Journals 149.66 421.35 CR
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01/08/2018 System Member Journals 100.81 522.16 CR
07/08/2018 System Member Journals 78.68 600.84 CR
10/08/2018 System Member Journals 149.66 750.50 CR
24/08/2018 System Member Journals 149.66 900.16 CR
07/09/2018 System Member Journals 174.83 1,074.99 CR
21/09/2018 System Member Journals 154.90 1,229.89 CR
03/10/2018 System Member Journals 44.25 1,274.14 CR
05/10/2018 System Member Journals 154.90 1,429.04 CR
19/10/2018 System Member Journals 154.90 1,583.94 CR
02/11/2018 System Member Journals 154.90 1,738.84 CR
05/11/2018 System Member Journals 77.45 1,816.29 CR
07/11/2018 System Member Journals 77.06 1,893.35 CR
16/11/2018 System Member Journals 154.90 2,048.25 CR
30/11/2018 System Member Journals 154.90 2,203.15 CR
04/12/2018 System Member Journals 71.30 2,274.45 CR
17/12/2018 System Member Journals 155.52 2,429.97 CR
28/12/2018 System Member Journals 156.45 2,586.42 CR
08/01/2019 System Member Journals 56.55 2,642.97 CR
11/01/2019 System Member Journals 156.45 2,799.42 CR
25/01/2019 System Member Journals 156.45 2,955.87 CR
11/02/2019 System Member Journals 156.45 3,112.32 CR
22/02/2019 System Member Journals 156.45 3,268.77 CR
05/03/2019 System Member Journals 93.42 3,362.19 CR
08/03/2019 System Member Journals 156.45 3,518.64 CR
22/03/2019 System Member Journals 156.45 3,675.09 CR
05/04/2019 System Member Journals 95.27 3,770.36 CR
09/04/2019 System Member Journals 156.45 3,926.81 CR
26/04/2019 System Member Journals 219.03 4,145.84 CR
03/05/2019 System Member Journals 312.90 4,458.74 CR
06/05/2019 System Member Journals 97.73 4,556.47 CR
21/05/2019 System Member Journals 312.90 4,869.37 CR
03/06/2019 System Member Journals 312.90 5,182.27 CR
14/06/2019 System Member Journals 312.90 5,495.17 CR
28/06/2019 System Member Journals 250.32 5,745.49 CR
5,745.49 5,745.49 CR

(Contributions) Goddard, Keith Richard - Accumulation (GODKEIO0001A)

23/07/2018 System Member Journals 187.85 187.85 CR
10/08/2018 System Member Journals 254.08 441.93 CR
20/08/2018 System Member Journals 3,834.72 4,276.65 CR
26/09/2018 System Member Journals 175.10 4,451.75 CR
22/10/2018 System Member Journals 295.37 4,747.12 CR
20/11/2018 System Member Journals 416.34 5,163.46 CR
27/12/2018 System Member Journals 330.30 5,493.76 CR
22/01/2019 System Member Journals 256.23 5,749.99 CR
15/03/2019 System Member Journals 300.98 6,050.97 CR
10/04/2019 System Member Journals 378.02 6,428.99 CR
10/04/2019 System Member Journals 412.34 6,841.33 CR
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03/06/2019 System Member Journals 381.80 7,223.13 CR
28/06/2019 System Member Journals 401.72 7,624.85 CR
7,624.85 7,624.85 CR
Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Goddard. Gloria June - Accumulation (GODGLOO00001A)
13/01/2019 Profit/Loss Allocation - 13/01/2019 8,719.25 8,719.25 DR
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 26,522.54 17,803.29 CR
30/06/2019
8,719.25 26,522.54 17,803.29 CR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Goddard, Keith Richard - Accumulation (GODKEIO0001A)
13/01/2019 Profit/Loss Allocation - 13/01/2019 12,614.85 12,614.85 DR
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 38,404.34 25,789.49 CR
30/06/2019
12,614.85 38,404.34 25,789.49 CR
Income Tax (53330)
(Income Tax) Goddard, Gloria June - Accumulation (GODGLO00001A)
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 2,828.32 2,828.32 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2019
2,828.32 2,828.32 DR
(Income Tax) Goddard. Keith Richard - Accumulation (GODKEIO0001A)
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 4,097.04 4,097.04 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2019
4,097.04 4,097.04 DR
Contributions Tax (53800)
(Contributions Tax) Goddard, Gloria June - Accumulation (GODGLO00001A)
03/07/2018 System Member Journals 9.28 9.28 DR
04/07/2018 System Member Journals 9.03 18.31 DR
13/07/2018 System Member Journals 22.45 40.76 DR
27/07/2018 System Member Journals 22.45 63.21 DR
01/08/2018 System Member Journals 15.12 78.33 DR
07/08/2018 System Member Journals 11.80 90.13 DR
10/08/2018 System Member Journals 22.45 112.58 DR
24/08/2018 System Member Journals 22.45 135.03 DR
07/09/2018 System Member Journals 26.22 161.25 DR
21/09/2018 System Member Journals 23.24 184.49 DR
03/10/2018 System Member Journals 6.64 191.13 DR
05/10/2018 System Member Journals 23.24 214.37 DR
19/10/2018 System Member Journals 23.24 237.61 DR
02/11/2018 System Member Journals 23.24 260.85 DR
05/11/2018 System Member Journals 11.62 272.47 DR
07/11/2018 System Member Journals 11.56 284.03 DR
16/11/2018 System Member Journals 23.24 307.27 DR
30/11/2018 System Member Journals 23.24 330.51 DR
04/12/2018 System Member Journals 10.70 341.21 DR
17/12/2018 System Member Journals 23.33 364.54 DR
28/12/2018 System Member Journals 23.47 388.01 DR
08/01/2019 System Member Journals 8.48 396.49 DR
11/01/2019 System Member Journals 23.47 419.96 DR
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25/01/2019 System Member Journals 23.47 443.43 DR
11/02/2019 System Member Journals 23.47 466.90 DR
22/02/2019 System Member Journals 23.47 490.37 DR
05/03/2019 System Member Journals 14.01 504.38 DR
08/03/2019 System Member Journals 23.47 527.85 DR
22/03/2019 System Member Journals 23.47 551.32 DR
05/04/2019 System Member Journals 14.29 565.61 DR
09/04/2019 System Member Journals 23.47 589.08 DR
26/04/2019 System Member Journals 32.85 621.93 DR
03/05/2019 System Member Journals 46.94 668.87 DR
06/05/2019 System Member Journals 14.66 683.53 DR
21/05/2019 System Member Journals 46.94 730.47 DR
03/06/2019 System Member Journals 46.94 777.41 DR
14/06/2019 System Member Journals 46.94 824.35 DR
28/06/2019 System Member Journals 37.55 861.90 DR
861.90 861.90 DR

(Contributions Tax) Goddard, Keith Richard - Accumulation (GODKEIO0001A)

23/07/2018 System Member Journals 28.18 28.18 DR
10/08/2018 System Member Journals 38.11 66.29 DR
20/08/2018 System Member Journals 575.21 641.50 DR
26/09/2018 System Member Journals 26.27 667.77 DR
22/10/2018 System Member Journals 44.31 712.08 DR
20/11/2018 System Member Journals 62.45 774.53 DR
27/12/2018 System Member Journals 49.55 824.08 DR
22/01/2019 System Member Journals 38.43 862.51 DR
15/03/2019 System Member Journals 45.15 907.66 DR
10/04/2019 System Member Journals 56.70 964.36 DR
10/04/2019 System Member Journals 61.85 1,026.21 DR
03/06/2019 System Member Journals 57.27 1,083.48 DR
28/06/2019 System Member Journals 60.26 1,143.74 DR

1,143.74 1,143.74 DR

Bank Accounts (60400)

Suncorp - Business Invest A/C*0944 (MET200010944)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 35,143.35 DR
08/07/2018 to savings 6,000.00 41,143.35 DR
24/07/2018 fromsavings 1,000.00 40,143.35 DR
31/07/2018 interest 50.36 40,193.71 DR
31/08/2018 interest 51.20 40,244.91 DR
10/09/2018 to savings acc 5,000.00 45,244.91 DR
30/09/2018 interest 53.93 45,298.84 DR
20/10/2018 to savings 1,000.00 46,298.84 DR
31/10/2018 interest 58.21 46,357.05 DR
17/11/2018 fromterm deposit 499,159.21 545,516.26 DR
17/11/2018 interest 6,039.14 551,555.40 DR
20/11/2018 to term deposit 545,198.35 6,357.05 DR
30/11/2018 interest 34.14 6,391.19 DR
06/12/2018 to savings 1,200.00 7,591.19 DR
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31/12/2018 interest 9.42 7,600.61 DR
31/01/2019 interest 9.68 7,610.29 DR
22/02/2019 to savings 4,000.00 11,610.29 DR
28/02/2019 interest 9.91 11,620.20 DR
31/03/2019 interest 14.81 11,635.01 DR
23/04/2019 to savings 12,000.00 23,635.01 DR
30/04/2019 interest 18.29 23,653.30 DR
23/05/2019 to savings 48,000.00 71,653.30 DR
31/05/2019 interest 47.88 71,701.18 DR
17/06/2019 interest term deposit 8,549.90 80,251.08 DR
17/06/2019 term deposit 545,198.35 625,449.43 DR
30/06/2019 interest 356.27 625,805.70 DR
1,136,860.70 546,198.35 625,805.70 DR

Suncorp - Business Management A/C*4562 (MET84474562)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 2,872.57 DR
02/07/2018 rent 1,499.16 4,371.73 DR
03/07/2018 super 61.85 4,433.58 DR
04/07/2018 WBC Div [System Matched Income Data] 789.60 5,223.18 DR
04/07/2018 super 60.18 5,283.36 DR
05/07/2018 NAB Div [System Matched Income 1,257.30 6,540.66 DR
Data]
08/07/2018 to savings 6,000.00 540.66 DR
13/07/2018 super 149.66 690.32 DR
23/07/2018 super 187.85 878.17 DR
24/07/2018 fromsavings 1,000.00 1,878.17 DR
24/07/2018 ATO 1,770.00 108.17 DR
27/07/2018 super 149.66 257.83 DR
01/08/2018 super 100.81 358.64 DR
01/08/2018 rent 441.84 800.48 DR
02/08/2018 NAB cards [ESA fee ] 145.00 655.48 DR
07/08/2018 super 78.68 734.16 DR
10/08/2018 super 149.66 883.82 DR
10/08/2018 super 254.08 1,137.90 DR
20/08/2018 super 3,834.72 4,972.62 DR
24/08/2018 super 149.66 5,122.28 DR
07/09/2018 super 174.83 5,297.11 DR
10/09/2018 to savings acc 5,000.00 297.11 DR
19/09/2018 Sun div [System Matched Income Data] 316.80 613.91 DR
20/09/2018 NABPE div [System Matched Income 324.60 938.51 DR
Data,
20/09/2018 Rio d]iv [System Matched Income Data] 683.36 1,621.87 DR
21/09/2018 super 154.90 1,776.77 DR
21/09/2018 LLC dist [System Matched Income Data] 231.00 2,007.77 DR
26/09/2018 super 175.10 2,182.87 DR
27/09/2018 medibank div [System Matched Income 276.12 2,458.99 DR
Data
02/10/2018 FMG]div [System Matched Income Data] 120.00 2,578.99 DR
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02/10/2018 rent 234.08 2,813.07 DR
03/10/2018 super 44.25 2,857.32 DR
05/10/2018 super 154.90 3,012.22 DR
05/10/2018 Atlas div [Return Of Capital] 81.44 3,093.66 DR
19/10/2018 super 154.90 3,248.56 DR
20/10/2018 ATO 1,804.00 1,444.56 DR
20/10/2018 to savings 1,000.00 444.56 DR
22/10/2018 super 295.37 739.93 DR
01/11/2018 rent 799.48 1,539.41 DR
02/11/2018 super 154.90 1,694.31 DR
05/11/2018 super 77.45 1,771.76 DR
07/11/2018 super 77.06 1,848.82 DR
16/11/2018 super 154.90 2,003.72 DR
20/11/2018 super 416.34 2,420.06 DR
21/11/2018 insurance 344.76 2,075.30 DR
30/11/2018 super 154.90 2,230.20 DR
03/12/2018 rent 1,245.26 3,475.46 DR
04/12/2018 super 71.30 3,546.76 DR
06/12/2018 invoice 2,062.50 1,484.26 DR
06/12/2018 to savings 1,200.00 284.26 DR
14/12/2018 nab div [System Matched Income Data] 1,257.30 1,541.56 DR
17/12/2018 super 155.52 1,697.08 DR
20/12/2018 NABPE div [System Matched Income 308.16 2,005.24 DR
Data
20/12/2018 WBC] Div [System Matched Income Data] 789.60 2,794.84 DR
27/12/2018 super 330.30 3,125.14 DR
28/12/2018 super 156.45 3,281.59 DR
02/01/2019 rent 1,681.70 4,963.29 DR
08/01/2019 super 56.55 5,019.84 DR
11/01/2019 super 156.45 5,176.29 DR
22/01/2019 super 256.23 5,432.52 DR
25/01/2019 super 156.45 5,588.97 DR
01/02/2019 rent 657.40 6,246.37 DR
11/02/2019 super 156.45 6,402.82 DR
22/02/2019 ATO 1,804.00 4,598.82 DR
22/02/2019 to savings 4,000.00 598.82 DR
22/02/2019 super 156.45 755.27 DR
05/03/2019 super 93.42 848.69 DR
08/03/2019 super 156.45 1,005.14 DR
15/03/2019 super 300.98 1,306.12 DR
20/03/2019 NABPE div [System Matched Income 315.33 1,621.45 DR
Data
20/03/2019 LLC }Div [System Matched Income Data] 79.20 1,700.65 DR
and tax statement
22/03/2019 super 156.45 1,857.10 DR
22/03/2019 FMG div [System Matched Income Data] 300.00 2,157.10 DR
28/03/2019 Medibank div [System Matched Income 218.60 2,375.70 DR

Data]
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29/03/2019 origin energy div [System Matched 177.00 2,552.70 DR
Income Data]
01/04/2019 rent 1,001.52 3,5654.22 DR
02/04/2019 sundiv [System Matched Income Data] 171.60 3,725.82 DR
05/04/2019 super 95.27 3,821.09 DR
05/04/2019 to take up capital return [Return Of 53.59 3,874.68 DR
Capital]
05/04/2019 Atlas 49.46 3,924.14 DR
09/04/2019 super 156.45 4,080.59 DR
10/04/2019 commsec (Auto reprocessed due to 8,091.35 12,171.94 DR
distribution entered / deleted on
20/03/2019)
